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Key Operators for FR Series  

Key Operated Safety Switches

 Model Number  Accessory Description 
	 D	 Straight	Key	Operator	
	 D1	 90	Degree	Key	Operator
	 D2	 Jointed	Key	Operator
	

Key Operators for FD, FP, FS Series  

Key Operated Safety Switches

 Model Number  Accessory Description 
	 F	 	 Straight	Key	Operator	
	 F1	 	 90	Degree	Key	Operator
	
	

Rope Accessories for Rope Pull Switches

 Model Number  Accessory Description 
	
	 M870	 	 Rope	Clamp
	 C870	 	 Rope	Thimble

General Accessories

 Model Number  Accessory Description 
    VF ADPG13-1/2NPT                           PG	13.5	to	1/2"	NPT	Cable	Adaptor
	
	 PG	13.5	 	 Cable	Gland	0.35"-0.47"	dia.
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Rope Accessories for Rope Pull

3.11"	

2.00"	

M8	

T870	
stay	bolt 	suitable	for	sett ing	the	rope	
in	tension	correctly	 (1	p

                    M870	
rope	clamp	(2	or	4	pcs. )

C870	
thimble	 (1	pc. )
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